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SNS COLLEGE OF NURSING

SECOND SESSIONAL EXAMINATION

111 YEAR B.sc NURSING V (SEMESTER)

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING -1

1.a) Define bipolar affective disorder
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2x15=30

b) Discuss in detail about etiology ,signsand symptoms, pathophysiology and nursing
management of a client with depression

2.a) Define schizophrenia

b) Discuss the causes, clinical features and types of schizophrenia

c) Explain in detail on nursing care of patients with schizophrenia

1. Write Notes On:

1
2
3.
4
5

Phobia

Obsessive compulsive disorder
Post traumatic stress disorder
Anti depressants

Difference between psychosis and neurosis

I11. Short answer on: 10x2=20

10. List two mood stabilizer

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Define delusion

List out any two anti psychotic medications
List four types of hallucinations
Trichotrillomania

What is projection

Ganser's syndrome

Define hallucinations

Borderline personality disorder

What is dystonia
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| ESSAY: 2x15=30
1.a) Define bipolar affective disorder

b) Discuss in detail about etiology ,signsand symptoms, pathophysiology and nursing
management of a client with depression

2.a) Define schizophrenia
b) Discuss the causes, clinical features and types of schizophrenia
c) Explain in detail on nursing care of patients with schizophrenia
I1. Write Notes On: 5x5=25
1.Phobia
2.0bsessive compulsive disorder
3.Post traumatic stress disorder
4.Anti depressants
5.Difference between psychosis and neurosis
I11. Short answer on: 10x2=20
1..Define delusion
2.List out any two anti psychotic medications
3.List four types of hallucinations
4.Trichotrillomania
5.What is projection
6.Ganser's syndrome
7.Define hallucinations
8.Borderline personality disorder
9.What is dystonia

10.List two mood stabilizer Signature of Principal
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